
 
 
Toilet Seal
BETTER THAN WAX BETTER THAN WAX ™ 

• No Wax, No Mess
• Can Be Repositioned and Double Stacked
• Plunging Won’t Cause Leaks
• Bolt Holes for Easy Guide Installation
• Fits Any Drain, Any Toilet

Fluidmaster. The Hardest Working Brand in the Business.

www.FluidmasterPRO.com

PRO7530P24
(Seal)

PRO7530-4P6
(Seal - 4 Pack)

PRO7530NP24
(Seal + Hardware)

B7530P48
(Bulk Seal - 48 pcs)

B7531P64
(Bulk Spacer - 64 pcs)



SPECIFICATIONS Case Pack

ITEM #

PRO7530P24

PRO7530-4P6

PRO7530NP24

B7530P48

B7531P64

Description

Toilet Seal

Toilet Seal
(4 Pack)

Toilet Seal +
Hardware

Toilet Seal
(Bulk Pack)

Spacer
(Bulk Pack)

Pack Type

Box

Box

Box

Bulk

Bulk

Case Qty

24

6
(24 Seals)

24

48

64

Height 
(In)

12.75

6.75

12.75

12.75

12.75

Width 
(In)

13

14

13

13

13

Depth 
(In)

13

11

13

13

13

Weight 
(Lbs)

7

7

10.6

11

7

UPC

0 39961 01438 2

0 39961 01828 1

0 39961 01970 7

N/A

N/A

I2 of 5 #

100 39961 01438 9

100 39961 01828 8

100 39961 01970 4

100 39961 01991 9

100 39961 01992 6

Cubic 
Feet

1.17

.58

1.17

1.17

1.17

PRO7530
Better Than Wax™

Toilet Seal
The Superior Solution
to an Old Problem

This Fluidmaster product has a limited warranty 
for a period of 10 years. For complete warranty 

details please visit our website at:
www.fluidmasterpro.com

10 YEAR

www.FluidmasterPRO.com

Fluidmaster, Inc. at 30800 Rancho Viejo Road, San Juan Capistrano, CA 92675 
1(800) 631-2011, (949) 728-2000, Fax (949) 728-2205.
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Stackable
Wax-Free Seal

No Wax, No Mess

Foam
Gasket

Stackable for even-with or 
below-floor applications

Above Floor

Fits 3” or 4”
Flange

WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov.


